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ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 
 
Athletic Director 

Name Email Address 

Mario Rodriguez  Mario.Rodriguez@Browardschools.com 

 
Assistant Athletic Director 

Name Email Address 
Joy Denbow  Joy.Medinadenbow@Browardschools.com 

 
Athletic Trainer 

Name Email Address 

Madeline McGuire Madeline.McGuire@browardschools.com 
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FALL SPORTS 

 
Sport Name Contact Email 

X-Country Christopher 
McComb 

Christopher.McComb@Browardschools.com 

Football Antwan Scott Coachajscott@gmail.com  

JV Football Darien Benjamin Darien.Benjamin@Browardschools.com 

Swimming    

(G) Volleyball Tameeka Bell Tameeka.bell@Browardschools.com 
 

(JV G) 
Volleyball 

Jacquese Moncur Jacquese.moncur@browardschools.com 
 

Bowling Scott Anderson Scott.Anderson@Browardschools.com 
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WINTER SPORTS 

 
Sport Name Contact Email 

(B) Basketball Tramaine Stevens Tramaine.Stevens@browardschools.com 
 

(JV-B) Basketball Matthew Porche Mathew.Porche@Browardschools.com 

(G) Basketball Tremayne Fisher Tremayne22@gmail.com 

(JV-G) Basketball Michael Cooper Cooperms3330@gmail.com 
 

(JV) 
Cheerleading 

Vida Sheffield-Hargrett vidasheffield@yahoo.com 

Competitive 
Cheerleading 

Tanya Jones jonestanya@live.com 
Tanya.jones@browardschools.com 

 
(B) Soccer Paul Mathos 

 
Paul.Mathos@browardschools.com 

(G) Soccer Idanya Clark Idanya.clark@browardschools.com 
 

Wrestling Anthony Fernandez 
 

Anthony.Fernandez@browardschools.com 
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SPRING SPORTS 

 
Sport Name Contact Email 

Baseball Michael Rodriguez Mikerodriguez1971@att.net 
 

Flag Football Darien Benjamin Darien.Benjamin@Browardschools.com 
 

Asst. Flag 
Football 

Raymond Butler Raymondd'oyen.butlerjr@browardschools.com 
 

Softball Jacquese Moncur Jacquese.moncur@browardschools.com 
 

Tennis  Michael Smith Michael.Smith@browardschools.com 
 

Track & Field  Christopher 
McComb 

Christopher.Mccomb@browardschools.com 

(B) Volleyball Mathew Porche 
 

Mathew.Porche@browardschools.com 
 

Asst. (B) 
Volleyball 

Tramaine Stevens Tramaine.Stevens@browardschools.com 
 

 


